

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8929/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2019 in COMAP No. 16/2019 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

B.K. GANGADHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER BANGALURU
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY & ANR.
(FOR I.R.)

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-08-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr Gaurav Aggarwal, Advocate
Ms. Amrita Sharma, Advocate
Mr. Darpan KM, Advocate
Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List the matter in the month of September, 2020.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
AR-cum-PS

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR