

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8929/2020

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 17-12-2019 in COMAP No. 16/2019 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At Bengaluru)

B.K. GANGADHAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE COMMISSIONER BANGALURU DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  
& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date : 15-03-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROYFor Petitioner(s) Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.  
Mr. Darpan K.M., Adv.  
Mr. D. K. Devesh, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. S. K. Kulkarni, Adv  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv  
Ms. Uditha Chakravarthy, Adv  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Report of the Anti-Corruption Bureau has since been received by the Registry of this Court.

The Report to be given to all the parties before us, who are to peruse the same and come back before us on the next date of hearing.

List after Holi Holidays.

(R. NATARAJAN)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS(NISHA TRIPATHI)  
BRANCH OFFICER